e GAF
} Championnat de France Elite
Liste des gymnastes qualifiées

Catégorie Sénior

ARDRINO Sarah 2008 ETOILE GYMNIQUE DE COLOMIERS
AYUSO Noélie 2009 MONTCEAU GYM

CERTAIN Juliette 2009 SPORTS REUNIS OBERNAI

CHARPY Lorette 2001 INDEPENDANTE STEPHANOISE
DESAULTY Eden 2009 HENIN GYM

FRANCERIES Léa 2004 AVOINE BEAUMONT GYMNASTIQUE
GHERARDI VAN EIJKEN Ming 2008 GYM'DANS' FRANCHEVILLE

GUERY Maéva 2005 MEAUX GYMNASTIQUE

HAMELIN Romane 2009 BRIVE GYM

HAVARD Lilly 2009 SAINT LOISE GYMNASTIQUE
KHENOUN Léna 2008 SALLE VINCENT FERRARI DE SETE
LAPP Alisson 2002 UNION HAGUENAU

LAROUI Djenna 2005 PATRONAGE SCOLAIRE LAIQUE MONTCHAT
LETRANGE-MOUAKIT Alizée 2004 SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE BRUMATH
NELO Astria 2009 MEAUX GYMNASTIQUE

OSYSSEK Morgane 2002 UNION HAGUENAU

PAGES Noémie 2009 ETOILE GYMNIQUE DE COLOMIERS
PILLOY Cypriane 2006 MEAUX GYMNASTIQUE

PONDART Lana 2008 UNION HAGUENAU

PORTE Loicia 1997 SAINT LOISE GYMNASTIQUE
SIMONIN Mélissandre 1999 NANTES GYM

Catégorie Junior

ABDELMOUNIJI Lamia 2011 MEAUX GYMNASTIQUE

BAYER Jordane 2011 AVOINE BEAUMONT GYMNASTIQUE

CHASSAT Lola 2010 COURNON d'AUVERGNE GYM

CHAYANI Caly 2011 DUNKERQUE GYM

CLEMENT Eloane 2011 SPORT ATHLETIQUE MERIGNACAIS

COLAS Elena 2010 AVOINE BEAUMONT GYMNASTIQUE
DENECHERE Perla 2010 AVOINE BEAUMONT GYMNASTIQUE
DISSOUVA Kessy 2010 HENIN GYM

FERREIRA DA SILVA ELIZAGOYEN Maia 2011 BIARRITZ GYMNASTIQUE CLUB
GATUINGT-FABRE Ainhoa 2011 LES JEUNES DU CAPTALAT LATESTE

JAOUEN Perrine 2011 ALBONAISE GYMNASTIQUE DE FRANCONVILLE
JURAS Maélyne 2010 HENIN GYM

JVANIA Maria 2011 SPORT ATHLETIQUE MERIGNACAIS

KANA DOUANHYA Joyce Paulina 2010 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DE SARREGUEMINES
LAMRI Inaya 2010 INDEPENDANTE STEPHANOISE

MARTIN Izzie 2011 INDEPENDANTE KINGERSHEIM

MBIDA NKOU Shilo 2010 GYM SAINT LOUIS

PRAT Maiana 2010 SPORT ATHLETIQUE MERIGNACAIS

REEB Camille 2011 UNION HAGUENAU

ROGER GIAGLIS Clara 2011 AVOINE BEAUMONT GYMNASTIQUE
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Catégorie Espoir

AMROUCHE Kahina 2012 HENIN GYM

BORET Jeanne 2013 DUNKERQUE GYM

CANNENPASSE-RIFFARD Nohé 2013 CLUB ATHLETIQUE COMBS LA VILLE GYMNASTIQUE
CATOIRE Salome 2012 CLUB ATHLETIQUE COMBS LA VILLE GYMNASTIQUE
CHABAUD Kiara 2012 CLUB GYMNIQUE DE SAINT GINIEZ

COLAS Laly 2013 AVOINE BEAUMONT GYMNASTIQUE

ESQUER Ambre 2013 PATRONAGE SCOLAIRE LAIQUE MONTCHAT
GONIN Myrtille 2012 SALLE VINCENT FERRARI DE SETE

GRAND Cléophée 2012 LAVOSGIENNE EPINAL

JURADO Chloé 2012 LES JEUNES DU CAPTALAT LA TESTE

LADEIRA Tissia 2013  MEAUX GYMNASTIQUE

LEBLANC Kassandra 2013 ECOLE GYMNIQUE DE JASSANS

LEGRAND Melayna 2013 HENIN GYM

MARCHAND Rose 2012 AVOINE BEAUMONT GYMNASTIQUE

MARLIAC Lilou 2012 INDEPENDANTE STEPHANOISE

MARTIN Olivia 2013 SPORT ATHLETIQUE MERIGNACAIS

MILAN Manon 2012 ETOILE GYMNIQUE DE COLOMIERS

N'DIAYYE Kélia 2012 LES ENFANTS DE LADORDOGNE

PLANTA Meline 2012 ASCM TOULON

PLISSON Louane 2012 INDEPENDANTE STEPHANOISE

SAPONG Filia 2012 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DE SARREGUEMINES
VARESANO Cassie 2012 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE FONTAINE
VIRLOGEUX Taina 2012 LES ENFANTS DE LADORDOGNE
WEISPECKER Lily-rose 2013 DUNKERQUE GYM

Catégorie Avenir - 11 ans

AUVRAY CORREIA Nina 2014 LA STRASBOURGEOISE

BEDIN Thalia 2014  ECOLE GYMNIQUE DE JASSANS

BELARBI ASSIE Lehna 2014  ENTENTE GYMNIQUE SETE ST JEAN VEDAS
BOISROND POISSONNIER Coline 2014  COURNON D'AUVERGNE GYM

BORNE Camille 2014  ECOLE GYMNIQUE DE JASSANS

BOURG Lylou 2014  COURNON d'AUVERGNE GYM

cLocy Willow 2014  MOUVEMENT GYMNIQUE DES COUDREAUX
DUPONT Tessie laora 2014  CLUB GYMNIQUE DE SAINT PIERRE REUNION
DUTHION LEON Charlotte 2014  INDEPENDANTE STEPHANOISE

EL AMRANI Sofia 2014 ALSATIA BISCHHEIM

ETHEVE Camille 2014  CLUB GYMNIQUE DE SAINT PIERRE REUNION
FALL Alyson 2014  ENTENTE GYMNIQUE SETE ST JEAN VEDAS
FAVRE Zelie 2014  GYMNASTIQUE DU PAYS D'AIX EN PROVENCE
FERREIRA Léa 2014  ETOILE GYMNIQUE ISTRES ENTRESSEN
GALBES Anae 2014  ASSOCIATION JEUNESSE AUXERROISE GYMNASTIQUE
GOURBEILLON Eva 2014 LA DINANNAISE

HEIDMANN Maiana 2014  ECOLE GYMNIQUE DE JASSANS

JACOTIN Manon 2014  ECOLE GYMNIQUE DE JASSANS

LE ROUZIC Emeline 2014  AVOINE BEAUMONT GYMNASTIQUE
MOUBARIKI Jana 2014  DUNKERQUE GYM

NICOLAS Cathy 2014  PATRONAGE SCOLAIRE LAIQUE MONTCHAT
OSIA Yreine 2014  BLANC MESNIL SPORT GYMNASTIQUE
PERROTIN-RIGAUT Maelys 2014 LA SOISSONNAISE

TAAMRANT Jade 2014  SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE BRUMATH
TARER Ellysha 2014  ASSOCIATION GYMNIQUE DE LATTES-MAURIN
TESTON Cataleya 2014  LESJEUNES DU CAPTALAT LA TESTE
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FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

%

Catégorie Avenir- 10 ans
ABED
ACHI
ARABAT ZIANE
ARFAOQUI
BARRIL
BENMOKADEM
BIWOLE
BOUAKAZ
BOUCTOT
CAYRON
CHAN THU
COLCOMBET
DELEPLANQUE
DESSENNES
HUCKENDUBLER
HUET
IN TOUAG
KOEHLHOEFFER FERRERAS
LABY LE CLERCQ
LAHOZ
LANDU
LLORENTE CHAN
MALAVAL
MANKAKA MBEMBA CALAME
MARCOS SGUERA
MASSART
MASSOUNGA-PORCHET
MOREL
PLISSON
PLUMASSEAU
REVEL
RIBEIRO MENDES
SARITAS
VELIA
VIENNE
ZENATI

Camelia
Lorena
Jaylis
Kenza
Lily
Esma
Sofia
Jannah
Emmy
Lyudmila
Amélie
Alice
Nina-Lou
Ketsyah
Romane
Livia
Aliya
Luna
Anne-lise
Amalya
Livia
Linh-sia
Giuliana
Khelya
Cilina
Giulia
Emeline
Linaya
Maé
Elyne
Lylia Marie Rose
Jessica
Dayna
Mya
Louane
Aicha
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2015
2015
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2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

GYMNASTIQUE DU PAYS D'AIX EN PROVENCE
CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS

ENTENTE GYMNIQUE SETE ST JEAN VEDAS
UNION GYMNIQUE PANAZOL

GYMNASTIQUE AUX AGRES LA BOUILLADISSE
CLUB GYMNIQUE DE SAINT GINIEZ

COURNON d'AUVERGNE GYM

HENIN GYM

INDEPENDANTE KINGERSHEIM

INDEPENDANTE CHENOVE

SAINT-DENIS GYM REUNION

LEGION VIENNOISE

MONTCEAU GYM

CLUB GYMNIQUE ERMONT

SOCIETE MUNICIPALE D'ORLEANS GYMNASTIQUE
CLUB GYMNIQUE DE SAINT GINIEZ

UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL GYMNASTIQUE FEMININE
LA STRASBOURGEOISE

GYM'PARIS 15

AVOINE BEAUMONT GYMNASTIQUE

ALSATIA BISCHHEIM

ASSOCIATION GYMNIQUE DE LATTES-MAURIN
ENTENTE GYMNIQUE SETE ST JEAN VEDAS
SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE ILLZACH

ENTENTE GYMNIQUE SETE ST JEAN VEDAS
HENIN GYM

CLUB ATHETIQUE COMBS LA VILLE GYMNASTIQUE
ASSOCIATION MUNICIPALE GYMNIQUE ARQUES
INDEPENDANTE STEPHANOISE

CLUB GYMNIQUE DE SAINT PIERRE REUNION
SAINT-DENIS GYM REUNION

LES BATELEIERES D'HERBLAY

COURNON d'AUVERGNE GYM

UNION SPORTIVE PORTOISE DE GYMNASTIQUE ET DU SPORT ACROBATIQUE

ASSOCIATION MUNICIPALE GYMNIQUE ARQUES
GROUPEMENT GYMNIQUE HAVRE BANLIEUE
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